
Key Fact Statement for Deposit Accounts

(t by branch)Date

Particulars

Currency

Minimum
Balance
for Account

To open

To keep

Account Maintenance Fee

Is Profit Paid on account
Subject to the applicable tax rate

Indicative Profit Rate. (%)

Example

Premature/Early Encashment/Withdrawal Fee

Profit Payment Frequency
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Islamic

NO

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

CURRENT ACCOUNT (SUBHEAD 29301)

PKR, USD, GBP & EURO

Habib Metr Lt

Branch

City

IMPORTANT: R  this  car  if y  are c  opening a new acc  It is av  in 

Y ave the right to receive KFS fr for c

Account Types & Salient Features:
This inf ation is ac rate as of the ate above  Services, fees ay change on  y  basis  pr  rates ay change on 

F at Fees/charges, y a websit r

Service Charges
IMPORTANT: This is a list of the main service charges for this account. It does not include all charges. You can  a full list at our 
branches, or on our website at https://www.habibmetro.com/sirat/. Please note that all bank charges are exclusive of applicable taxes. 

https://www.habibmetro.com/sirat/
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Services Modes

Cash
Transaction

Intercity

Intra-city

Own A raw

Other Bank ATM

SMS Alerts
rges 

For other transactions
ransactions

Debit Cards

Pr

0

0

0

0

a

PayPak

Islamic

Is ce

Cheque Book
Stop pa s

L

35/-4.00

0
( st to opt for ADC/ r f

Remittance
(Local) Bank Pay Or

0

0

Remittance
Foreign

Wire Transfer US$ v rencies

For raft
v r

corr rges (if any)

22

CURRENT ACCOUNT (SUBHEAD 29301)

L
Interna

200/-

250/-

3,000/-

Firs
rges waiv average 

c s v
r

r r e)35 4.00

3,000/-

3,500/-
3,500/-

6,000/-
6,000/-

2,000/-
2,000/-
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0

0

Others

Statement
of Account

Y

ate

Fund Transfer

Digital Banking

Int
( 0

0

0

0

0

(

Clearing
Intercity

ay

Closure of
Account

st r st

ever is higher

250/-

ever is higher

325/-

S r ransfer Charges are her

Within HABIBMETRO 0/-

250

325
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You Must Know

Requirements to open an account: To open the acc  y  
 to satisfy  ation r r  as per r atory 

ins   banks' int   These ay 
pro    inf ation to verify y  y  
inf ation ay be r r  on a    ask  for 

r

Cheque Bounce: Dishonoring of  is  to a 
 in Pakis  Accor y, y   be writing  with 

s ce ro r ev ro

Section 9(F) of Pakistan P  C  states that, “Whoever 
s  is  a  towar  re-pa  of a  or 

 of an ation which is r  on presentation, 
 be  with  which ay e t  to three 

years, or with e, or with both, ss can es  for which 
r  of proof  rest on  that he   arr

with his bank to re that the  w  be honor  
that the bank was at f e ”

Safe Custody: Safe st  of access t  to y  acc  ke 
ATM car , PINs, Cheq s, e-banking serna es, passwor  other 

 inf ation, et  is y  respon y Bank cannot be he
respo case of a s apse at the sto er’s en

In case of non-re ent acco nt h rs who cannot visit the branch 
in-person for re-activation of his / her r  acc t, sha
s  the written req est ong with copy of enti ation 

oc ents  attest  by the Pakistan E assy / cons ate 
ocat at the co ntry of y r re nt

Unclaimed Deposits: In t  of Section  of Banking C
Or ce, 1962   which have not been operat  
the  of st ten years, e cept  in the  of a 
or a Gov  or a c  of aw, are r r  to State Bank 
of Pakistan (SBP) by the r evant banks, after  the 
c  as per provisions of aw  The r r   can 
be  thr  the respective  For    inf ation, 

contact y Acc r

Closing this account: In or  to  y  acc   visit 
y  Acc  Maintaining Branch  with  

  acc   r st, r  it  (if 
any)  as Debit car (s), z   book(s), ker(s) 
et ro reason f cc

How can you get assistance or make a complaint?
C R
Habib Metr t

z s r,
Dr R Kar
T 021- 021- 7

- 2
c ro c

Websit //www r c

If you are not sa response, you may contact: 
Banking Mohtasib Pakistan, 

r, Shaheen C e Kayani R Kar
f b gov

021-99217

Moreover, HabibMetro w  never ask y  persona  infor ation ke 
ser ID, passwor , PIN, CVV et  via phone, SMS or e a  P e o 

not share these eta with anyone

Record updation: A ways keep pro es/recor  ate  with 
the bank to avo  ssing any significant c ation  Yo
can contact y  Acco nt Maintaining Branch to ate yo r 
info ation

What happens if you do not use this account for a long period? IIf 
yo r acco t r ains inoperative for 12 onths, it w  be treate  as 

or nt  If y  acc  beco  or ant, on  cre  transactions 
are ow a ransactions / with rawa ha not be owe

To reactivate y  acc t, y  st visit y  Acc t Maintaining 
Branch for co eting necessary for a es s  as origin  & copy 
of  ent, req st, perfor  bio etric veri ation etc   
for re-activation of y or ant acc t
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I ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIVING AND UNDERSTAND THIS KEY FACT STATEMENT

st

Pr

ate of acc

A ress

Contact No

/ vor

Dat

o A ress

st a re Signa re V


